MODELS CV BTU/H Heating W Out Heating W In COP BTU/H Cooling W Out Cooling W In EER
CAHP020-ZO 2HP 30.000 8.800 1.800 4,9 24.000 7.000 2.300 3,1
CAHP030-ZO 2,5HP 44.000 13.000 2.650 4,9 30.000 8.800 2.850 3,1
CAHP050-ZO 5HP 72.000 21.000 4.300 4,6 49.500 14.500 5.100 2,8
CAHP060-ZO 6HP 86.000 25.000 5.000 5,0 59.500 17.000 5.800 2,9
CAHP080-ZO 8HP 133.000 39.000 7.500 5,2 88.000 26.000 9.500 2,7
CAHP090-ZO 8,5HP 143.000 42.000 8.400 5,0 95.000 28.000 9.800 2,8
CAHP100-ZO 9HP 150.000 45.000 9.500 4,7 102.000 30.000 10.200 2,9
CAHP130-ZO 10HP 187.000 55.000 12.500 4,4 130.000 38.000 13.200 2,8
CAHP150-ZO 12HP 221.000 65.000 14.400 4,5 153.000 45.000 16.100 2,8
CAHP200-ZO 14,5HP 280.000 82.000 18.000 4,5 198.000 58.000 19.500 2,9
CAHP250-ZO 20HP 358.000 105.000 24.500 4,4 256.000 75.000 25.000 2,8
V-HEAT
The range V-HEAT is made up by heat pumps for heating (and cooling) outdoor swimming pools with even more
than 160 m3. Extremely quiet, they work from an outdoor air temperature of 5ºC. Made in metal with the following
features: Titanium Heat Exchanger, Flowswitch, Defrost by cycle inversion (4-way valve), Water Pump Control and
electronic controller with LCD panel. All the models have the Chiller function enabled.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
CAHP400-ZO 28HP 550.000 160.000 34.200 4,7 410.000 120.000 41.600 2,9
CAHP500-ZO 40HP 714.000 210.000 44.800 4,7 510.000 150.000 52.100 2,9
MODELS A V/Ph/Hz
Compressor
Number
Compressor Fan Nº
Fan Power
Input (W)
RPM Fan Direction dB(A)
Water Connection
(mm)
Water Flow
(m3/h)
Water Pressure
Drop (kPa)
CAHP020-ZO 10,5/8,2 220/1/50 1 ROTARY 1 375 800 Vertical 51 50 3 10
CAHP030-ZO 14,3/13,6 220/1/50 1 ROTARY 1 375 800 Vertical 58 50 6 10
CAHP050-ZO 7,3/7,1 380/3/50 1 SCROLL 1 1100 900 Vertical 58 50 7,5 12
CAHP060-ZO 10,3/8,9 380/3/50 1 SCROLL 1 1100 900 Vertical 56 50 9 12
CAHP080-ZO 15,6/12,8 380/3/50 2 SCROLL 2 1100x2 900 Vertical 61 63 10 12
CAHP090-ZO 15,9/14,1 380/3/50 2 SCROLL 2 1100x2 900 Vertical 61 63 10 12
CAHP100-ZO 16,4/15,7 380/3/50 2 SCROLL 2 1100x2 900 Vertical 61 63 10 10
CAHP130-ZO 19,2/18,8 380/3/50 2 SCROLL 2 1100x2 900 Vertical 61 63 19,5 13
CAHP150-ZO 24,9/23,6 380/3/50 2 SCROLL 2 1100x2 900 Vertical 61 63 23 15
CAHP200-ZO 30,8/29,8 380/3/50 3 SCROLL 3 1100x3 900 Vertical 65 63 30 20
CAHP250-ZO 38,3/37,9 380/3/50 4 SCROLL 3 1100x3 900 Vertical 64 110 30 24
CAHP400-ZO 74,2/61 380/3/50 4 SCROLL 3 1800x3 900 Vertical 64 110 40 30
CAHP500-ZO 92,8/79,8 380/3/50 4 SCROLL 3 1800x3 900 Vertical 67 110 50 30
• Astralpool reserves the right to modify the features its products without prior notice.
MODELS Net Dimensions (mm) Shipping Dimensions (mm) Net Weight (Kg) Gross Weight (Kg) Mark
CAHP020-ZO 595x545x1436 690x630x1620 90 110 1
CAHP030-ZO 755x700x1489 850x790x1670 120 150 2